
The Hague (NED)

17-18 Apr 2022

Invictus Games The Hague 2022

Open Recurve Men

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 555 KIM Kanghun KR 6  (24,28,27)

8/ 495 AFANASIEV Dmytro UA 0  (22,24,26)

12/ 471 SKRAJNY Andrzej PL 6  (28,23,27,23,27)

4/ 524 CAPATINA Iulian Constantin RO 4  (26,26,25,27,26)

3/ 529 COJOCARU Emil Florin RO 6  (25,27,25,28,25)

6/ 506 JEONG Hyunmin KR 4  (29,26,26,26,24)

7/ 499 FOURNIER Laurent FR 2  (23,23,26,17)

2/ 530 ROMILA Eduard Vlad RO 6  (24,28,25,25)

KIM K (KR)

6  (26,27,27,29,27-T. 9)

SKRAJNY A (PL)

5  (27,25,27,27,28-T. 8)

COJOCARU EF (RO)

6  (24,28,24,26,25-T. 9+)

ROMILA EV (RO)

5  (25,24,24,25,27-T. 9)

KIM K (KR)

6  (26,27,29)

COJOCARU EF (RO)

0  (25,24,28)

SKRAJNY A (PL)

6  (29,28,26,24,25-T. 9+)

ROMILA EV (RO)

5  (26,28,26,24,26-T. 9)

GOLD

KIM K (KR)

SILVER

COJOCARU EF (RO)

BRONZE

SKRAJNY A (PL)

Final Rank
1 KIM Kanghun KR
2 COJOCARU Emil Florin RO
3 SKRAJNY Andrzej PL
4 ROMILA Eduard Vlad RO
5 JEONG Hyunmin KR 4 (131)
6 CAPATINA Iulian Constantin RO 4 (130)
7 FOURNIER Laurent FR 2 (89)
8 AFANASIEV Dmytro UA 0 (72)
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The Hague (NED)

17-18 Apr 2022

Invictus Games The Hague 2022

Open Recurve Men

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 555 KIM Kanghun KR 6  (29,29,27)

16/ 435 STUZHENKO Vasyl UA 0  (25,23,24)

9/ 493 VASSON Guillaume FR 1  (25,21,23,24)

8/ 495 AFANASIEV Dmytro UA 7  (25,26,25,26)

5/ 508 KALYTIUK Serhii UA 4  (21,27,28,26,19)

12/ 471 SKRAJNY Andrzej PL 6  (22,19,27,27,27)

13/ 463 JANSEN Michel NL 0  (25,22,19)

4/ 524 CAPATINA Iulian Constantin RO 6  (27,28,28)

3/ 529 COJOCARU Emil Florin RO 7  (27,23,26,24,27)

14/ 448 TESSERS Marco (Bernardus Marinus) NL 3  (23,23,19,25,26)

11/ 486 CLARKE Daniel US 0  (23,24,24)

6/ 506 JEONG Hyunmin KR 6  (29,28,27)

7/ 499 FOURNIER Laurent FR 6  (24,26,23,24,27)

10/ 490 O‘CONNOR Daniel GB 4  (24,26,19,27,24)

15/ 445 BOOTH Anthony GB 2  (24,24,26,23)

2/ 530 ROMILA Eduard Vlad RO 6  (25,23,29,25)

KIM K (KR)

6  (24,28,27)

AFANASIEV D (UA)

0  (22,24,26)

SKRAJNY A (PL)

6  (28,23,27,23,27)

CAPATINA IC (RO)

4  (26,26,25,27,26)

COJOCARU EF (RO)

6  (25,27,25,28,25)

JEONG H (KR)

4  (29,26,26,26,24)

FOURNIER L (FR)

2  (23,23,26,17)

ROMILA EV (RO)

6  (24,28,25,25)
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